Mia
2016/12/09
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖

(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.1)
P H A S D A
ORDER INFORMATION
5 - X X X X N2
No. of contacts
Per Row
L -
L:RoHS+PBT
0 0
G0:Gold Flash
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S0:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
T0:Tin Plated
TE:Tin 200u"
5 2
2:Dual Row N:W/O Peg N:Non Type
X
B:Bag
X:Box
H:T/R W/O Cap
- A/B/000
EX:030020000
A:3.0(030)
B:2.0(020)
N
A
±0
.2
5
B±
0.
20
4.
2±
0.
2
9.
6±
0.
2
2.
5±
0.
1
4.2 x No. of Positions±0.5
4.2 x (No.of Contacts/2-1)±0.3
4.2±0.15 □1.14
4.